Date 3/9/2017
Contract Name:
7750 Madison Municipal Building Hazardous Waste Change Order No. CO 1
Removal Contract No. 7750
Project/MUNIS No.j10128-401-140
Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description;
‘Banding wood floors to remove asbestos mastic on 2nd Account Numbers for this Change Order:
and 3rd levels. Remove wood paneling/mastic on 3rd floor.

Credit items not used.(REVISED FORM)
Contractor:
DIRTY DUCTS CLEAINING, ENVIRONMENTAL & INSULATION INC
3025 PERRY ST
MADISON Wi 53713
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this confract: “Mark if nagoliated (N) o bid (B) unit price
ltem No. | Description Est. Qty | Unilt Unit Price | N/B* Total
1 COR 1 Wood floor mastic removal 1.00 ea 19,881.14 (N) 19,881.14
2 GCOR 2 Wood paneling mastic removal 1.00 ea 5,595.19 (N) 5,595.19
3 I‘Credit itern 93005 All fuel chimney 48.00 LF (18.75) (B} (900.00)
4 |'Etedit remaining item 83011 (Lower Level, 1st | 38400 SF (2.62) (B) (998.22)
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 14.88% 23,578.11
The Original Contract Total 158,500.25
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 114.88% 182,078, 3|
This Contract is a: Completion Date
Original Centract Time/Completion Date April 11, 2017
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 30y
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 05/11/2017 ]|

Contractor's Accep

By 2
Title Vf\é/:.,)i?{ _iznd’"
Date .
—HO,
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector , di g
Construction Supervisor T e da AL B
Engineer P ey J .
Board of Public Works - P =\ S B 7
’ f
Contract paid to date %::::I
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey

Chase O'Brien




